Lap Pool Availability Morning — 9th June- 15th June

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

Mon

Tues

BAROSSA
SQUAD 2

Wed

BAROSSA SQUAD 3 LANES

DEEP WATER

Thurs

Fri

BAROSSA SQUAD 4 LANES

DEEP WATER

Sat

CLOSED

CLOSED

Sun

CLOSED

CLOSED

BAROSSA SQUAD 4
LANES

INFORMATION

Public Holiday Monday open
8am-1pm

SQUAD INFO

Note * Squad starting later on
Tuesday morning

No training on Saturday

Four lanes 11am-12.30am on
Sunday booked




