Lap Pool Availability Morning — 9th June- 15th June								
	6:00-7:00	7:00-8:00	8:00-9:00	9:00-10:00	10:00-11:00	11:00-12:00	INFORMATION	
Mon							Public Holiday Monday open	
Tues		BAROSSA SQUAD 2					8am-1pm	
Wed	BAROSSA SQUA	D 3 LANES	DEEP W	ATER			SQUAD INFO  Note * Squad starting later on	
Thurs							Tuesday morning  No training on Saturday	
Fri	BAROSSA SQUA	D 4 LANES	DEEP W	ATER			Four lanes 11am-12.30am on Sunday booked	
Sat	CLOSED	CLOSED						
Sun	CLOSED	CLOSED				BAROSSA SQUAD 4 LANES		